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

wer and 

Garbage 

Electric and 

Gas $1,200 $500

Covered/Off-Street 

Parking, Central Air, 

Front and Back 

Porch, Storage, 

Playground/Courts, 

Cable Ready, 

Garage, Range, 

Washer/Dryer 

Hookup, Carperting, 

Garbage Disposal, 

Chatham 

Crossing 2, LLC 217-572-5618

799 Titan Court 

Unit: 811 3 Apartment 

Water/Se

wer and 

Garbage 

Electric and 

Gas $1,200 $500

Covered/Off-Street 

Parking, Central Air, 

Front and Back 

Porch, Storage, 

Playground/Courts, 

Cable Ready, 

Garage, Range, 

Washer/Dryer 

Hookup, Carperting, 

Garbage Disposal, 

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  6/2/2025



SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

3 BEDROOM LISTINGS

Tenants 

Please do 

not release 

Deposit 

without 

approved 

inspection LANDLORD
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INFO

PROPERTY 
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# OF 

BDRM

S
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BY TENANT

RENT 

AMT

SEC. 

DEP. Amenities

Chatham 

Crossing 2, LLC 217-572-5618

799 Titan Court 

Unit: 807 3 Apartment 

Water/Se

wer and 

Garbage 

Electric and 

Gas $1,500 $500

Covered/Off-Street 

Parking, Central Air, 

Front and Back 

Porch, Storage, 

Playground/Courts, 

Cable Ready, 

Garage, Range, 

Washer/Dryer 

Hookup, Carperting, 

Garbage Disposal, 

Brando 

Management 217-836-7645

11 Lovell Valley 

Drive 3

Manufactu

red Home 

Water/Se

wer and 

Garbage 

Electric and 

Gas $1,100 $550

Covered/Off-Street, 

Central Air, Front and 

Back Porch, Cable 

Ready, Range, 

Washer/Dryer 

Hookup, Carpeting, 

Refrigerator, Pets 

Bone, LLC 217-638-7720 

1303 E. Jackson 

Unit: A 

(Upstairs) 3 Duplex

Water/Se

wer

Electric, Gas 

and Garbage $950 $950

Ceiling Fans, Front 

Porch, Covered/Off-

Street Parking, Cable 

Ready, Range, 

Garage Disposal, 

Modern Appliances, 

Wall/Window A/C, 

Refrirgerator, Range, 

Vinyl Flooring, No 

Pets Allowed, 

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  6/2/2025



SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

3 BEDROOM LISTINGS

Tenants 

Please do 

not release 
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approved 
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BY TENANT

RENT 

AMT

SEC. 

DEP. Amenities

Bone, LLC 217-638-7720 

1100 S. 13th 

Street 3 Duplex

Water/Se

wer

Electric, Gas 

and Garbage $1,050 $950

Basement, Ceiling 

Fans, Covered/Off-

Street Parking, 

Handicap Accessible, 

Security System, 

Central Air, Fenced 

Backyard, Range, 

Cable Ready, 

Dishwasher, 

Washer/Dryer 

Hookup, Refrigerator, 

Brightford, LLC 909-374-7416

1125 S. 11th 

Street 3

Single 

Family 

Home None All utilities $1,230 $1,230

Basement, Ceiling 

Fans, Covered/Off-

Street Parking, 

Central Air, Fenced, 

Dishwasher, Garbage 

Disposal, Modern 

Appliances, 

Refrigerator, Cable 

Ready, Carpeting, 

Storage, Pets 

Considered 

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  6/2/2025
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3 BEDROOM LISTINGS

Tenants 

Please do 

not release 

Deposit 

without 

approved 

inspection LANDLORD

CONTACT 

INFO

PROPERTY 

LOCATION

# OF 

BDRM

S

Type of 

Unit

Utilities 

PAID BY 

LL

 Utilities PAID 

BY TENANT

RENT 

AMT

SEC. 

DEP. Amenities

RB Smith, LLC 909-844-5216

1601 E. Ash 

Street 3

Single 

Family 

Home Garbage 

Electric, Gas 

and 

Water/Sewer $1,150 $1,150

Central Air, Fenced, 

Hardwood Floors, 

Range, 

Washer/Dryer, 

Range, Garage, 

Dishwasher, Modern 

Appliances, No Pets 

Lois Bean 575-219-5316

1119 N. 3rd 

Street 3

Single 

Family 

Home None  All utilities $1,200 $1,200

Basement, Ceiling 

Fans, Covered/Off-

Street Parking, 

Central Air, Back 

Porch, Front Porch, 

Fenced Backyard, 

Washer/Dryer 

Hookup, Refrigerator, Real Estate 

Service & 

Consultation, 

LLC 217-679-5224 2267 Yale Blvd 3

Single 

Family 

Home None All utilities $1,400 $788 Call Landlord 
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